Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Evans - (940736) - Worsley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:02.86
3:05.25
3:09.69
3:10.03
3:24.29
3:27.82

3:28.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:10.03
3:02.86
3:05.25
3:09.69
3:24.29
3:27.82

3:28.19

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

295
284
265
263
212
201
200

WA Pts

263
295
284
265
212
201
200

Round

I T I I I I I

Round

I I I I T I T

Date

02/11/13
29/09/13
06/04/13
20/12/13
22/12/12
04/11/12
07/07/12

Date

20/12/13
02/11/13
29/09/13
06/04/13
22/12/12
04/11/12

07/07/12

Meet

City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

City of Salford Spring Meet

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford Club Championships

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular

Meet

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

City of Salford Spring Meet

City of Salford Club Championships

Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular

Venue

Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford
Bolton

Salford

Venue

Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Bolton

Salford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Salford 4
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 4
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



