## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Chloe Evans - (940736) - Worsley SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:02.86	295	Н	02/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Co Salford	2
3:05.25	284	Н	29/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Co Salford	3
3:09.69	265	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Co Salford	3
3:10.03	263	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:24.29	212	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:27.82	201	Н	04/11/12	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet	Bolton	Co Salford	3
3:28.19	200	Н	07/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.03	263	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:02.86	295	Н	02/11/13	City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013	Salford	Co Salford	2
3:05.25	284	Н	29/09/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	Co Salford	3
3:09.69	265	Н	06/04/13	City of Salford Spring Meet	Salford	Co Salford	3
3:24.29	212	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
3:27.82	201	Н	04/11/12	Bolton Metro Swimming Stars Sprint Meet	Bolton	Co Salford	3
3:28.19	200	Н	07/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS